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Domain Name - ironmarkusa.com

Registered : No

Domain age : 11 Years 1 Months 25 Days

Tech email : Select Contact Domain Holder link
at
https://www.godaddy.com/whois/results.aspx?do
main=IRONMARKUSA.COM

Name servers : NS40.DOMAINCONTROL.COM
Created at : 25-Feb-2014

Changed at : 05-Jan-2015

Expire at : 25-Feb-2024

Registrant name :

Admin name :

Registrant country : 2 US

Admin country : E|

Registrant phone :

Admin phone :

Subdomain normalized : 1.844368577
Subdomain raw : 0.1844368726

Url normalized : 3.400000095

Url raw : 0.3400000036

Http status code : 200

Domain authority : 28

Page authority : 34

External quality link : 918

Links : 1971

Link information

Backlink count : 918

Total link count : 1,971

Mozrank : 3.400000095
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LET'S WORK TOGETHER

Mobile Friendly Check

Enable Google Pagelnsights API from here

IP Information Malware Scan Info

ISP : AS398110 GoDaddy.com, LLC Google safe browser norton : Safe

Ip:64.207.145.121 Norton : untested
Country : 2 UNITED STATES

City : Ashburn

Search Engine Index Info



https://console.developers.google.com/apis/library

Region : Virginia Google index : 932
Timezone : America/New York Bing index : 0
Latitude : 39.0437 Yahoo index : 6,630

Longitude : -77.4875

Sites in Same IP Related Websites

No data to show 1.

Social Network Information - ironmarkusa.com

Social Network Information

Facebook share : 0 Pinterest Info : 0
Facebook comment : 0 Xing Info : 0
Facebook like : 0 Buffer Info : 0
Reddit Score : 0 Reddit Ups : 0

Reddit downs : 0

Keyword & Meta Information - ironmarkusa.com

TITLE & METATAGS

Title
Marketing firms in Baltimore, DC and Virginia - Contact us today!

Viewport
width=device-width, initial-scale=1.0

Description
Of all marketing firms in Baltimore, DC & Northern Virginia, Ironmark brings together print,
digital, promotional and logistics - true integrated marketing.



Twitter:card
summary

Twitter:description
Of all marketing firms in Baltimore, DC & Northern Virginia, Ironmark brings together print,
digital, promotional and logistics - true integrated marketing.

Twitter:title
Marketing firms in Baltimore, DC and Virginia - Contact us today!

Twitter:site
@IronmarkUSA

Twitter:creator

@IronmarkUSA
Blocked by robots.txt : No Blocked by meta-robots : No
Links nofollowed by meta-robots : No Total keywords : 597

Html headings

H1(0)

No h1 tag found

H2(1)
1. Meet Our Team

H3(1)
1. Blog

HA4(5)

1. 6 Ways To Say No To an Unreasonable Customer Request

2. Is Print Still Dead? Research Says No.



3. Why Hire Outside Vs. Inside Marketing Experts
4. Brainstorming Content: How To Do It Efficiently

5. Subscribe To Our Blog

H5(6)

1. Creative

2. Web

3. Digital Marketing
4. Print

5. Logistics

6. What's Next?

H6(0)

No h6 tag found

KEYWORD ANALYSIS

== Single word keywords ==

SINGLE KEYWORDS @ OCCURRENCES & DENSITY POSSIBLE SPAM
Marketing 10 1.675 % Yes
Services 10 1.675 % No
Printing 8 1.34 % No
Creative 6 1.005 % No
Design 6 1.005 % No
Digital 5 0.838 % No
Team 4 0.67 % No
Fulfillment 4 0.67 % No
Management 4 0.67 % No



SINGLE KEYWORDS
Strategy
Read
Article
Blog
Event
Print
Logistics
Ironmark
Responsive
Content

Web

2 WORD PHRASES
Read Article
Digital Marketing
The Team
Who We
Logistics Warehousing
Services Logistics
Mailing Services
Apparel Mailing
Products Apparel
Promotional Products
Printing Promotional
Book Printing
Printing Book
Format Printing
Printing Large
Large Format
Fulfillment WebtoPrint
Offset Printing

Services Offset

OCCURRENCES
4

W W W W W e s

== Two words keywords ==

OCCURRENCES
4
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DENSITY
0.67 %
0.67 %
0.67 %
0.67 %
0.67 %
0.67 %
0.503 %
0.503 %
0.503 %
0.503 %
0.503 %

DENSITY
0.67 %
0.503 %
0.503 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %

POSSIBLE SPAM
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

POSSIBLE SPAM
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



2 WORD PHRASES OCCURRENCES DENSITY POSSIBLE SPAM

Printing Services 2

0.335 %

== Three words keywords ==

3 WORD PHRASES

Who We Are
Printing Services Offset
Products Apparel Mailing
Printing Promotional Products
Book Printing Promotional
Printing Book Printing
Format Printing Book
Large Format Printing
Printing Large Format
Offset Printing Large
Services Offset Printing
Digital Printing Services
Mailing Services Logistics
Services Digital Printing
Print Services Digital
Reporting Print Services
and Reporting Print
Analytics and Reporting
Management Analytics and

Ad Management Analytics

OCCURRENCES DENSITY

0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
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== Four words keywords ==

4 WORD PHRASES

Who We Are Company
Services Digital Printing Services
Book Printing Promotional Products

Printing Book Printing Promotional

OCCURRENCES | DENSITY

0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %
0.335 %

N NN

POSSIBLE
SPAM

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

POSSIBLE
SPAM

No
No
No
No



POSSIBLE

4 WORD PHRASES OCCURRENCES DENSITY SPAM
Format Printing Book Printing 2 0.335 % No
Large Format Printing Book 2 0.335 % No
Printing Large Format Printing 2 0.335 % No
Offset Printing Large Format 2 0.335 % No
Services Offset Printing Large 2 0.335 % No
Printing Services Offset Printing 2 0.335 % No
Digital Printing Services Offset 2 0.335 % No
Print Services Digital Printing 2 0.335 % No
Products Apparel Mailing Services 2 0.335 % No
Reporting Print Services Digital 2 0.335 % No
and Reporting Print Services 2 0.335 % No
Analytics and Reporting Print 2 0.335 % No
Management Analytics and Reporting 2 0.335 % No
Ad Management Analytics and 2 0.335 % No
PPC Ad Management Analytics 2 0.335 % No
SEO PPC Ad Management 2 0.335 % No

Alexa Information - ironmarkusa.com

General information

Domain name : ironmarkusa.com Global Rank : #571,535
Daily Time on Site : 1:06 Search Traffic : 80%
Bounce Rate : 88.1% Total sites link in : 46
Top 5 similar sites by audience overlap
Sl Similar sites Overlap score
1 studentbookbinding.co.uk 9.4
2 livoniaprint.lv 7.6
3 davantindy.com 4.6
4 designersinsights.com 4.4



Sl Similar sites Overlap score

5 thecopyshoponline.com 4.0

Top 5 keywords by traffic

Keywords Search Traffic Share of voice

No data found!

Keywords driving traffi§ to.competitors, but not Avg. traf.fic to Search popularity
to this site competitors
document binding options 19 10
types of spiral binding 18 8
paper binding types 18 5
types of bindings 17 9

Top 4 easy-to-rank keywords

Popular keywords within this site s competitive Relevance to this site | Search popularity

power

minuteman press 41 47
velo binding 17 25
flat binding 44 8
pur binding 37 15

Top 4 buyer keywords

Keywords that show a high purchase intent | Avg. traffic to competitors = Organic competition

different types of binding 24 22
different types of notebook binding 22 44
different types of book bindings 21 50
document binding options 19 51

Top 4 optimization opportunities




Very popular keywords already driving some traffic

to this site Search popularity = Organic share of voice

top printing companies in the world 7 4.51%
book binding types 18 1.21%

types of bookbinding 17 3.08%

types of book binding 16 1.12%

Top 5 referral sites

Sites by how many other sites drive traffic to them Referral sites
ironmarkusa.com 9.4
printsites.com 7.6
studentbookbinding.co.uk 4.6
hudsonprinting.com 4.4
atlanticgraphicsystems.com 4.0

Visited just before & right after domain Visited just before & right after domain percentage
googlecom 81.1%
googlecom 44 1%

Top 5 audience overlap

Similar sites to this site Site’s overlap score Alexa rank

No data found!

Top 3 audience geography

Visitors by country Visitors by country percentage

[0 United States 66.7%



